
WF38.0 Weaver Street Market
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
0.9 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
1.4 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
3.2 R 1.5 Mt Sinai Rd
4.7 L 1.4 Friends School Rd
6.1 R 0.4 Murphy School Rd
6.5 L 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
7.4 L 3.3 Old State Hwy 10
10.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
13.6 L >.1 St Marys Rd
13.7 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
15.2 L 2.3 Miller Rd
17.5 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
18.4 R 0.2 E King St
18.6 L 0.1 S Churton St
18.7 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
18.8 R >.1 S Churton St
18.8 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
19.3 R 4.6 Orange Grove Rd
23.9 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
24.7 L 1.8 Borland Rd
26.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
27.2 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
30.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
31.2 L 2.8 Homestead Rd
34 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
36.7 L 1 Sunrise Rd
37.7 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
38 R >.1 Whitfield Rd

End of Ride

WF38.0 Weaver Street Market
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
0.9 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
1.4 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
3.2 R 1.5 Mt Sinai Rd
4.7 L 1.4 Friends School Rd
6.1 R 0.4 Murphy School Rd
6.5 L 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
7.4 L 3.3 Old State Hwy 10
10.7 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
13.6 L >.1 St Marys Rd
13.7 R 1.5 Baldwin Rd
15.2 L 2.3 Miller Rd
17.5 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
18.4 R 0.2 E King St
18.6 L 0.1 S Churton St
18.7 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
18.8 R >.1 S Churton St
18.8 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
19.3 R 4.6 Orange Grove Rd
23.9 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
24.7 L 1.8 Borland Rd
26.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
27.2 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
30.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
31.2 L 2.8 Homestead Rd
34 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
36.7 L 1 Sunrise Rd
37.7 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
38 R >.1 Whitfield Rd

End of Ride


